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Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record m 29:30.19 RAMACHANDRAN MURUSAMY MALAYSIA 1994 VICTORIA, CANADA
GAME RECORD m 31:47.95 MUNUSAMY ARUMUGAN MASUM 1996 PAHANG
Heat 1 Start Time: 06:59 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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Summary

Rank

11

12

Heat

10000M LELAKI

Bib

A246

S303

W412

B355

P194

P199

Q326

A253

M163

N181

R266

K132

M152

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name
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Team

PRK

SBH

WPE

SGR

PEN

PEN

SWK

PRK

MLK

NSE

PER

KDH

MLK

Result

33:56.008

33:56.010

33:48.49

34:49.42

34:46.01

34:08.80

35:51.22

36:08.69

38:21.19

38:21.19

38:21.35

39:38.19

DNF

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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